
PARTS SPECIALS
VALID 04/01/24 - 04/30/24

APRIL

SET 580/572-10PK
CAMSHAFT

6" 1-1/2-2

SET 3782/3720-10PK
CAMSHAFT

5-1/2" 1-1/2-2

SET 594A/592A-10PK
CAMSHAFT

5-1/2" 1-1

HM212049/HM212011-10PK

SLACK ADJUSTER

HM518445HM518410-5PK

SET 594A/592APS-10PK
CAMSHAFT

REPAIR KIT

CAMSHAFT

REPAIR KIT

5-1/2" 1-1

HM218248/HM218210-7PK

HM212049/011PS-10PK

HM212049/011PS-10PK

SET 580/572PS-10PK
CAMSHAFT

REPAIR KIT

CAMSHAFT

REPAIR KIT

SLACK ADJUSTER

PART #BWSET401-10
PART # SAK043197

PART #SA801074

PART #BWSET406-10
PART #SA40010141

PART #SA801141

PART #BWSET403-10
PART #SA40010144

PART #SA801001

PART #BWSET413-10

PART #SAK041877

PART #BWSET415-5

PART #BWSET429-10
PART #SA40010155

PART #CS11866M

PART #CS10911M

PART #CK2125M

PART #SA802321

PART #BWSET414-7

PART #BWSET428-10

PART #BWSET427-10

PART #BWSET430-10
PART #CS11867M

PART #CK11897M

PART #CS10912M

PART #CK3993BM

PART #SAK041870

$$23236262
$$56569696

$$56569696

$$14148282
$$57579999

$$56569696

$$30305252
$$56569696

$$56569696

$$21214242

$$34346060

$$34347777
$$57579999

$$23231212

$$51513838

$$665454

$$56569696

$$28287979

$$17172929

$$24248888

$$29294646
$$23231212

$$22226767

$$51513838

$$772828

$$56569696

$$56569696

BEARINGBEARING
CAMSHAFTCAMSHAFT

SLACK ADJUSTERSLACK ADJUSTER

TRP BEARINGS/CAMSHAFTS/SLACK ADJUSTERSTRP BEARINGS/CAMSHAFTS/SLACK ADJUSTERS


